900mm Bin Storage Strip

Attribute

Name

Part no.

Depth

Width

Height

Colour

Product material
Product surface

Product brand

Allows plastic bins to be mounted directly to Perfo panels. Constructed of
sheet steel, powder coat finish iin RAL7035 light grey.

Value

900mm Bin Storage Strip
14014045.16

15

900

75

Light grey

Sheet steel

Powder coated

perfo
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